Committee on February 27, 2026, Sammaan Capital Limited (formerly known as Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited) 

Company has today i.e. on March 5, 2026, allotted (i) 12,500 secured, rated, listed, redeemable, non-convertible 
Series I NCDs Series I Debentures ) of the face value of INR 1,00,000 each aggregating to INR 

125,00,00,000 (Indian Rupees One Hundred Twenty Five Crore only) Series I Issue ; and (ii) 15,500
secured, rated, listed, redeemable, non-convertible debenture (herei Series II NCDs Series II Debentures , along with 
the Series I NCDs or Series I Debentures, NCDs Debentures ) of the face value of INR 
1,00,000 each aggregating to INR 155,00,00,000 (Indian Rupees One Hundred Fifty Five Crore only) (hereinafter referred to as 
Series II Issue Issue ), on a private placement basis, as per below 

mentioned details:

Sl. 
No

Particulars Re-Issuance Fresh Issue
Series I

ISIN - INE148I07YH4 (Permanent)
ISIN - IN8148I0791 (Temporary)

Series - II